Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: MA¥ 24, 2007

Recording Requested By:

Name: _LYNDA TEGLIA. COMMONITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§_ N/A

DOC # 0701878
05/29/2007 08:59 AM Deputy: DW
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DC/COMMUNTIY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - RV
Warner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-(1507 PG- 8920 RPTT: 0.00

0O

(Title of Document)

CHANGE. ORDER NO 3 (#2007.111)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections }2. (Additionat reconding fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed,



HEuciv Ew

CHANGE ORDER MAY 0 & 2007
No.3
PROJECT:__ Sheridan Acres Water System Improvements
DATE OF ISSUANCE:_May 4, 2007 EFFECTIVE DATE:__May 4, 2007 g
- OWNER: Douglas County
OWNER's Contract No._ PWP-DO-2007-25

CONTRACTOR: Resource Development Company
ENGINEER: _HDR Engineering, Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: Move the RCP culvert at the entrance.

Reason for Change Order: As shown on the plan the culvert is too close to the edge of
pavement to be safe..

Attachments: Contractors response to owners request for change order request.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price “Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion:_June 1, 2007
$698,410.00 Ready for final payment:July 1, 2007
Net changes from pre\)ious Change Orders - { Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 No. 1
($6732.00) 0

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order | Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: June 1, 2007
$691678.00 Ready for final payment: July 1, 2007

. days or dates
Net decrease of this Change Order : Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
g

$7500.00 days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders

Substantial Completion; June 1, 2007
$698178.00 Ready for final payment: July 1, 2007

P

REC : APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By: By: ( 2 Q E’&é . By: Jf—""
Engineer {(Authorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature) Confractor (Autharized Signature)
Date: 9’6'&'7 Date: _ 5/33}07 Date: %/69

R % 2

0701878 Page:



SRLISrcHEL, d8:45 775356616 RESOUCE DEVELOPMENT

J Inc.

RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

FAX TRANSMITTAL

PAGE @1/m1

DATE:  _Apil20:2007 ’5/ [ | SedT
TIME:

JOB NO.: 06040

TO: Douglas County ] D
ATTENTION: Ed Mason

FAX NO.:

SUBJECT:  Sheridan Acres /

MESSAGE:

Below is onr Lump Sum cost to move the 24" reinforced concrete pipe at the tank site entrance
approximately 12'-0 to the east. This cost includes all equipment, material and labor.

LUMP SUM COST:58,506:06— /3], 5o -

Should yon have any questions or require additional information, please feel free to contact our
office.

Sender: Barbara Lineberry
Total number of pages including this page: 1 Original will not follow in the mail.
Advise Reggmee-ﬁevelepment Company if you did nut recewe all pages.

i o

?L..t’.ﬁﬁat; 'S!;{&c?fwm AL (LD B T5F G~

Eo BPo)
NS =/

\%""MA M/"M//(

\‘\ N S e, ~ ol
/ (=R o)

Fa el

[ N+ ]

BK-
PG~

3 Of 4 05/28/2007

*,

0 0 L

0701878

Pace:

2305 Glendale Avenue, Suite 10, Sparks, Navada 8§9431-5598
(775) a56-8004 / Fax {775) 356-0610
Nevada License No. 12777AB / California License No. 461393AB



A O 0 I

0701878

Page:

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is atfached ie a
fud, frua and correct copy of the originad on file and on
record in my dqfiiics.

D T ‘4 - d 1_4‘_ L -
B 5 J2:27 Judicial District Court
of the Sigje ada ping Coppty of Douglas.
4 Lf g
By Swel (™ CECT N Deputy

- 0507 SEAL

- 8923
5/29/2007



