Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

D 0701504
21/2007 11:06 :
o5/ IOFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DC/COMMUNTIY DEVELOPMENT

CF

Date: MAY 18, 2007

County - WV
ten - Recorder

Fee:

Douglas

Chris
Werner 0.00

Recording Requested By:

Name: _ LYNDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY

page: 1 ©Of 0.00

L L

DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§_N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2007.100)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections }2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



CHANGE ORDER

No.2

FRQJECT:

Sheridan Acres Water System Improvements

DATE OF ISSUANCE:_April 13, 2007

EFFECTIVE DATE:__April 13, 2007

CWNER: Bouglas Courity

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-D0O-2007-25

CONTRACTOR:_Resource Development Company

ENGINEER: HDR Engineering, Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Delete the cathodic protection system from the contract. ($5,382.00)

Description:

|2 DRY B M'Hﬂﬁ

Reason for Change Order: At the request of the utility department as there is no power at the

site.

Attachments: Contractors response to owners reguest for change order request.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE;
Criginal Contract Price

$698.410.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_June 1, 2007
Ready for final payment:July 1, 2007

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No, 1

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$697.060.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Compietion: June 1, 2007

Ready for final payment: July 1, 2007
days or dates

Net decrease of this Change Order

$(5,382.00)

Net Increase {decrease) of this Change Order

Q
days

—Contract-Price with-all-approved-Change-— |-

Contract Times-with-all approved-Change —

Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: June 1, 2007
$691,678.00 Ready for final payment: July 1, 2007
RE APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By £ _ (ﬁ‘g’ A 22 By By:
Englne 7 {Authorlzed Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor {(Authorized Signature}

Date:

s/7lo

Date: -#-?Z-.\A Lseo™

0701504

Date: 504&4._ /67 ?
JLL IIQIJ!Jll I e e



B4/05/2887 15:80 7753568618 RESOUCE DEVELOPMENT PAGE @1/82
[ ' o

A ‘. Inc.
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Douglas County April 5, 2007
Community Development Job No. 06040-C
1594 Esmeralda Avenue

Minden, Nevada 89423

ATTENTION: Ed Mason FAX No. (775) 782-6297
REFERENCE: Sheridan Acres Water System Improvements

Gentlemen:

Per your request regarding eliminating the cathodic protection system from the contract, we've
discussed this request with Corrpro. Please see attached e-maijl from Corrpro. The credit would
be as shown below:

Base Bid (10/17/2006) $7.800.00

Less Work to Date <3.120.00>
Sub-total $4,680.00

Profit & Overhead @15% 702.00
TOTAL CREDIT $5,382.00
Should additional information be required, piease contact our office.

Respectfully,

OURCE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

R. Douglas Allen
Vice President

Aftachment: - Corrpro E-Mail did 4/5/2007

roan I T

0701504 Page:

2305 Glendate Avenue, Suite 10, Sparks, Nevade §9431-5528
(775) 356-B004 / Fax (775) 356-0610
Nevada License No, 12777AB / Calfornia License No. 481393AB



SEAL

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this ceriificate is attached Is &
full, true and cerrect copy of the original on file and on
record in my pfficg,

DATE: £ :
% =4 Clg Y& Judicial District Court
piate of Novaddn aid fog £ Coupty of Douglas.

LR g I|||I ||m I\Il ||
05/21/2007

Q701504 Page:



